
Pos Naam Cat Paar Baan Tijd Info Punten

1 19 Storm Vos HPB 9 I 13.26 PR

2 8 Hugo Krul HPA 4 O 13.34

3 20 Anil de Vries HPB 9 O 13.37 PR

4 7 Boris de Hoogen HPB 4 I 13.85 PR

5 12 Imke van Rijsewijk DPB 6 I 13.87 PR

6 13 Elin de Roos DPA 6 O 13.98

7 4 Jur van Geet HPA 2 O 14.14

8 11 Floran Plompen HPB 5 O 14.34

9 15 Tess Smeulders DPC 7 O 14.35

10 14 Daan Segers HPD 7 I 14.45 PR

11 6 Nynke Happel DPC 3 O 14.79 PR

12 3 Thom Geboers HPC 2 I 14.88 PR

13 10 Luuk Van der Meulen HPB 5 I 14.89 PR

14 21 Jens van de Wouw HPC 10 I 15.09 PR

15 18 Fenna Visser DPC 8 O 15.12 PR

16 1 Ramzi Coenraad HPF 1 I 15.33

17 5 Maud Groenen DPE 3 I 15.37 PR

18 17 Naava Vishnudatt DPC 8 I 15.50

19 27 Stijn Kroon HPC 13 I 15.84 PR

20 33 Tirza Stam DPD 16 I 15.88 PR

21 28 Maud Mastenbroek DPD 13 O 15.90

22 23 Daantje Bon DPE 11 I 16.23 PR

34 Luuk van Tilborg HPE 16 O 16.23 PR

24 42 Stijn Pijnenburg HPC 20 O 16.28 PR

25 2 Youri Egberink HPD 1 O 16.46 PR

26 36 Jasper van Geloof HPF 17 O 16.51 PR

27 24 Harm van Geet HPC 11 O 16.65

28 47 Malik Werleman HPF 23 I 16.92

29 29 Yasmine Pals DPE 14 I 16.95 HT

30 30 Youssra Pals DPE 14 O 17.20 HT

31 37 Siem Groenen HPE 18 I 17.24 PR

32 25 Luuk van Gorkum HPE 12 I 17.38 PR

32 Isabel Segers DPF 15 O 17.38

34 38 Tristan van den Heuvel HPC 18 O 17.44 PR

35 22 Elena Buvelot DPC 10 O 17.54 PR

36 45 Naomi Segers DPF 22 I 18.29 PR

37 46 Fenne Smit DPF 22 O 18.45 PR

38 26 Marleen Hogeweg DPD 12 O 18.68 PR
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Pos Naam Cat Paar Baan Tijd Info Punten

39 39 Estee van Luijck DPD 19 I 18.81 HT PR

40 49 Lotte Zoontjens DPF 24 I 18.82 PR

41 31 Sophie de Rooij DPC 15 I 19.70 PR

42 48 Tamar Wolters DPF 23 O 19.80 PR

43 41 Jassica Y. Mei DPD 20 I 19.82 PR

44 35 Nina Biezen DPF 17 I 19.84 PR

45 44 Janne Rijnbout DPF 21 O 23.56 PR

46 40 Winnie M. Mei DPE 19 O 25.84 PR

43 Raphael Ramos HPD 21 I DNS
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1. Rituitslag Groep 1

wt 1 Ramzi Coenraad HPF 14.88 15.33

rd 2 Youri Egberink HPD 17.41 16.46
1

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 15.33 (15.33)

Ramzi Coenraad Youri Egberink

100m 16.46 (16.46)

Info

PR

gl 3 Thom Geboers HPC 15.03 14.88

bl 4 Jur van Geet HPA 13.52 14.14
2

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 14.88 (14.88)

Thom Geboers Jur van Geet

100m 14.14 (14.14)

Info

PR

wt 5 Maud Groenen DPE 15.44 15.37

rd 6 Nynke Happel DPC 15.12 14.79
3

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 15.37 (15.37)

Maud Groenen Nynke Happel

100m 14.79 (14.79)

Info

PR

PR

gl 7 Boris de Hoogen HPB 15.56 13.85

bl 8 Hugo Krul HPA 13.07 13.34
4

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 13.85 (13.85)

Boris de Hoogen Hugo Krul

100m 13.34 (13.34)

Info

PR

wt 10 Luuk Van der Meulen HPB 15.06 14.89

rd 11 Floran Plompen HPB 14.21 14.34
5

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 14.89 (14.89)

Luuk Van der Meulen Floran Plompen

100m 14.34 (14.34)

Info

PR
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gl 12 Imke van Rijsewijk DPB 14.09 13.87

bl 13 Elin de Roos DPA 13.97 13.98
6

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 13.87 (13.87)

Imke van Rijsewijk Elin de Roos

100m 13.98 (13.98)

Info

PR

wt 14 Daan Segers HPD 14.53 14.45

rd 15 Tess Smeulders DPC 14.06 14.35
7

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 14.45 (14.45)

Daan Segers Tess Smeulders

100m 14.35 (14.35)

Info

PR

gl 17 Naava Vishnudatt DPC 15.10 15.50

bl 18 Fenna Visser DPC 15.26 15.12
8

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 15.50 (15.50)

Naava Vishnudatt Fenna Visser

100m 15.12 (15.12)

Info

PR

wt 19 Storm Vos HPB 13.53 13.26

rd 20 Anil de Vries HPB 13.57 13.37
9

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 13.26 (13.26)

Storm Vos Anil de Vries

100m 13.37 (13.37)

Info

PR

PR

gl 21 Jens van de Wouw HPC 16.41 15.09

bl 22 Elena Buvelot DPC 19.65 17.54
10

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 15.09 (15.09)

Jens van de Wouw Elena Buvelot

100m 17.54 (17.54)

Info

PR

PR

wt 23 Daantje Bon DPE 16.57 16.23

rd 24 Harm van Geet HPC 16.30 16.65
11

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 16.23 (16.23)

Daantje Bon Harm van Geet

100m 16.65 (16.65)

Info

PR
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gl 25 Luuk van Gorkum HPE 17.74 17.38

bl 26 Marleen Hogeweg DPD 18.93 18.68
12

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 17.38 (17.38)

Luuk van Gorkum Marleen Hogeweg

100m 18.68 (18.68)

Info

PR

PR

wt 27 Stijn Kroon HPC 16.11 15.84

rd 28 Maud Mastenbroek DPD 15.44 15.90
13

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 15.84 (15.84)

Stijn Kroon Maud Mastenbroek

100m 15.90 (15.90)

Info

PR

gl 29 Yasmine Pals DPE 16.47 16.95

bl 30 Youssra Pals DPE 16.47 17.20
14

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 16.95 (16.95)

Yasmine Pals Youssra Pals

100m 17.20 (17.20)

Info

HT

HT

wt 31 Sophie de Rooij DPC 21.14 19.70

rd 32 Isabel Segers DPF 17.05 17.38
15

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 19.70 (19.70)

Sophie de Rooij Isabel Segers

100m 17.38 (17.38)

Info

PR

gl 33 Tirza Stam DPD 16.28 15.88

bl 34 Luuk van Tilborg HPE 17.26 16.23
16

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 15.88 (15.88)

Tirza Stam Luuk van Tilborg

100m 16.23 (16.23)

Info

PR

PR

wt 35 Nina Biezen DPF 20.81 19.84

rd 36 Jasper van Geloof HPF 16.88 16.51
17

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 19.84 (19.84)

Nina Biezen Jasper van Geloof

100m 16.51 (16.51)

Info

PR

PR
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gl 37 Siem Groenen HPE 17.26 17.24

bl 38 Tristan van den Heuvel HPC 17.77 17.44
18

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 17.24 (17.24)

Siem Groenen Tristan van den Heuvel

100m 17.44 (17.44)

Info

PR

PR

wt 39 Estee van Luijck DPD 19.28 18.81

rd 40 Winnie M. Mei DPE 25.84
19

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 18.81 (18.81)

Estee van Luijck Winnie M. Mei

100m 25.84 (25.84)

Info

PR

HT PR

gl 41 Jassica Y. Mei DPD 19.82

bl 42 Stijn Pijnenburg HPC 16.84 16.28
20

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 19.82 (19.82)

Jassica Y. Mei Stijn Pijnenburg

100m 16.28 (16.28)

Info

PR

PR

wt 43 Raphael Ramos HPD DNS

rd 44 Janne Rijnbout DPF 23.56
21

Naam Cat PR Tijd

Raphael Ramos Janne Rijnbout

100m 23.56 (23.56)

Info

PR

gl 45 Naomi Segers DPF 19.53 18.29

bl 46 Fenne Smit DPF 19.71 18.45
22

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 18.29 (18.29)

Naomi Segers Fenne Smit

100m 18.45 (18.45)

Info

PR

PR

wt 47 Malik Werleman HPF 16.35 16.92

rd 48 Tamar Wolters DPF 19.94 19.80
23

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 16.92 (16.92)

Malik Werleman Tamar Wolters

100m 19.80 (19.80)

Info

PR
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gl 49 Lotte Zoontjens DPF 20.13 18.82

bl
24

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 18.82 (18.82)

Lotte Zoontjens

m

Info

PR
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Pos Naam Cat Paar Baan Tijd Info Punten

1 54 Dávide Kersten HPC 2 O 16.66 PR

2 53 Marit Frederiks DPB 2 I 16.73 PR

3 55 Astrid van Kesteren DPE 3 I 17.64 PR

4 52 Pim Boere HPD 1 O 17.92 PR

5 50 Robin Beeren DPD 1 I 17.94 PR

6 58 Max Spierings HPE 4 O 17.95 PR

7 57 Nikki Scheffers DPE 4 I 18.14 PR

8 59 Ivar Stam HPF 5 I 19.32 PR

9 80 Bente Manders DPE 15 I 20.16 PR

10 65 Fieke Leduc DPE 8 I 20.34 PR

11 73 Eugenie Webster DPB 12 I 20.38 PR

12 56 Lars Lerou HPF 3 O 20.40 PR

13 67 Hiba Pals DPF 9 I 20.44 PR

14 66 Bregje Nafzger DPE 8 O 20.68 PR

15 60 Banele Ba DPE 5 O 20.77 PR

16 78 Bram Kettelarij HPF 14 I 20.80 PR

17 72 Emiel Spierings HPF 11 O 21.81 PR

18 82 Bram Morel HPF 16 I 21.83 PR

19 61 Damla Cakar DPF 6 I 21.90 PR

20 84 Juul Zoontjens DPF 17 I 22.21 PR

21 76 Karsten Dieleman HPF 13 O 22.22 PR

22 62 Siem Damen HPE 6 O 22.36 PR

23 83 Jill Vermeer DPF 16 O 22.69 PR

24 71 Chelsy Smulders DPE 11 I 22.85 PR

25 64 Annabel Huijsmans DPE 7 O 23.13 PR

26 75 Roos Beunis DPF 13 I 23.15 PR

27 63 Yob van der Enden HPE 7 I 23.47 PR

28 81 Juul van der Meulen DPF 15 O 23.59 PR

29 69 Liza Poliakova DPF 10 I 23.80 PR

30 93 Milan van Gaal HPF 21 I 24.14 PR

31 79 Britt Klein Ikkink DPF 14 O 24.21 PR

32 68 Alex Poliakov HPF 9 O 25.87 PR

33 98 Ekin Diyar Öztürk DPF 23 O 26.04 PR

34 74 Roos Alferink DPF 12 O 26.62 PR

35 100 Arwen van Baardwijk DPD 24 O 26.63 PR

36 94 David van der Laan HPE 21 O 27.67 PR

37 70 Britt Smulders DPE 10 O 27.70 PR

38 85 Efsun Cengiz DPF 17 O 28.46 PR
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Pos Naam Cat Paar Baan Tijd Info Punten

39 90 Siem Smit HPF 19 O 29.73 PR

40 97 Norah Bake DPF 23 I 31.04 PR

41 95 Isa Menting DPF 22 I 32.38 PR

42 88 Tim Beunis HPF 18 O 32.83 PR

43 89 Danny Su HPF 19 I 33.25 PR

44 92 Filip van der Meer HPF 20 O 33.72 PR

45 96 Emily Mei DPF 22 O 35.32 PR

46 86 Fenne Damen DPF 18 I 43.07 PR

47 91 Emir Cengiz HPF 20 I 43.12 PR

99 Evi den Boer DPF 24 I DNS

101 Teun Morel HPF 25 I DNS

102 Phileine van Beek DPF 25 O DNS
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2. Rituitslag Groep 2

wt 50 Robin Beeren DPD 17.94

rd 52 Pim Boere HPD 19.23 17.92
1

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 17.94 (17.94)

Robin Beeren Pim Boere

100m 17.92 (17.92)

Info

PR

PR

gl 53 Marit Frederiks DPB 22.06 16.73

bl 54 Dávide Kersten HPC 18.07 16.66
2

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 16.73 (16.73)

Marit Frederiks Dávide Kersten

100m 16.66 (16.66)

Info

PR

PR

wt 55 Astrid van Kesteren DPE 17.86 17.64

rd 56 Lars Lerou HPF 20.40
3

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 17.64 (17.64)

Astrid van Kesteren Lars Lerou

100m 20.40 (20.40)

Info

PR

PR

gl 57 Nikki Scheffers DPE 20.18 18.14

bl 58 Max Spierings HPE 19.41 17.95
4

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 18.14 (18.14)

Nikki Scheffers Max Spierings

100m 17.95 (17.95)

Info

PR

PR

wt 59 Ivar Stam HPF 22.55 19.32

rd 60 Banele Ba DPE 20.77
5

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 19.32 (19.32)

Ivar Stam Banele Ba

100m 20.77 (20.77)

Info

PR

PR
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gl 61 Damla Cakar DPF 24.48 21.90

bl 62 Siem Damen HPE 22.36
6

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 21.90 (21.90)

Damla Cakar Siem Damen

100m 22.36 (22.36)

Info

PR

PR

wt 63 Yob van der Enden HPE 23.47

rd 64 Annabel Huijsmans DPE 24.77 23.13
7

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 23.47 (23.47)

Yob van der Enden Annabel Huijsmans

100m 23.13 (23.13)

Info

PR

PR

gl 65 Fieke Leduc DPE 22.86 20.34

bl 66 Bregje Nafzger DPE 24.46 20.68
8

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 20.34 (20.34)

Fieke Leduc Bregje Nafzger

100m 20.68 (20.68)

Info

PR

PR

wt 67 Hiba Pals DPF 20.33 20.44

rd 68 Alex Poliakov HPF 25.87
9

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 20.44 (20.44)

Hiba Pals Alex Poliakov

100m 25.87 (25.87)

Info

PR

PR

gl 69 Liza Poliakova DPF 23.80

bl 70 Britt Smulders DPE 27.70
10

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 23.80 (23.80)

Liza Poliakova Britt Smulders

100m 27.70 (27.70)

Info

PR

PR

wt 71 Chelsy Smulders DPE 22.85

rd 72 Emiel Spierings HPF 22.43 21.81
11

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 22.85 (22.85)

Chelsy Smulders Emiel Spierings

100m 21.81 (21.81)

Info

PR

PR
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gl 73 Eugenie Webster DPB 20.38

bl 74 Roos Alferink DPF 26.62
12

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 20.38 (20.38)

Eugenie Webster Roos Alferink

100m 26.62 (26.62)

Info

PR

PR

wt 75 Roos Beunis DPF 27.11 23.15

rd 76 Karsten Dieleman HPF 22.22
13

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 23.15 (23.15)

Roos Beunis Karsten Dieleman

100m 22.22 (22.22)

Info

PR

PR

gl 78 Bram Kettelarij HPF 22.31 20.80

bl 79 Britt Klein Ikkink DPF 24.21
14

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 20.80 (20.80)

Bram Kettelarij Britt Klein Ikkink

100m 24.21 (24.21)

Info

PR

PR

wt 80 Bente Manders DPE 20.16

rd 81 Juul van der Meulen DPF 26.59 23.59
15

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 20.16 (20.16)

Bente Manders Juul van der Meulen

100m 23.59 (23.59)

Info

PR

PR

gl 82 Bram Morel HPF 25.69 21.83

bl 83 Jill Vermeer DPF 23.85 22.69
16

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 21.83 (21.83)

Bram Morel Jill Vermeer

100m 22.69 (22.69)

Info

PR

PR

wt 84 Juul Zoontjens DPF 28.00 22.21

rd 85 Efsun Cengiz DPF 28.46
17

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 22.21 (22.21)

Juul Zoontjens Efsun Cengiz

100m 28.46 (28.46)

Info

PR

PR
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gl 86 Fenne Damen DPF 43.07

bl 88 Tim Beunis HPF 28.21 32.83
18

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 43.07 (43.07)

Fenne Damen Tim Beunis

100m 32.83 (32.83)

Info

PR

PR

wt 89 Danny Su HPF 33.25

rd 90 Siem Smit HPF 29.73
19

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 33.25 (33.25)

Danny Su Siem Smit

100m 29.73 (29.73)

Info

PR

PR

gl 91 Emir Cengiz HPF 43.12

bl 92 Filip van der Meer HPF 33.72
20

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 43.12 (43.12)

Emir Cengiz Filip van der Meer

100m 33.72 (33.72)

Info

PR

PR

wt 93 Milan van Gaal HPF 24.14

rd 94 David van der Laan HPE 27.67
21

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 24.14 (24.14)

Milan van Gaal David van der Laan

100m 27.67 (27.67)

Info

PR

PR

gl 95 Isa Menting DPF 32.38

bl 96 Emily Mei DPF 35.32
22

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 32.38 (32.38)

Isa Menting Emily Mei

100m 35.32 (35.32)

Info

PR

PR

wt 97 Norah Bake DPF 31.04

rd 98 Ekin Diyar Öztürk DPF 30.84 26.04
23

Naam Cat PR Tijd

100m 31.04 (31.04)

Norah Bake Ekin Diyar Öztürk

100m 26.04 (26.04)

Info

PR

PR
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gl 99 Evi den Boer DPF DNS

bl 100 Arwen van Baardwijk DPD 26.63
24

Naam Cat PR Tijd

Evi den Boer Arwen van Baardwijk

100m 26.63 (26.63)

Info

PR

wt 101 Teun Morel HPF DNS

rd 102 Phileine van Beek DPF DNS
25

Naam Cat PR Tijd

Teun Morel Phileine van Beek

Info
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